
 INDEXFIND
 

 
 

1986-1987 G CRUISE CONTROL-V6 (LC2/3.8-7) 
 

1. 2.897 LEVER , W/ACTR, T/SIG, WSW, WSWA AND D/SW................................................. 25111260 
2. 8.962 HOSE , FUEL OIL EVAP (5/32 X 25) ........................................................................... 9602857 
3. 8.963 TEE , VAC HOSE (3/16 X 3/16 X ¼) NYLON............................................................... 10003294 
4. 3.425 RETAINER , 5/32” CABLE (8.821) ............................................................................... 15567924 
5. 3.885 

3.885 
SERVO , CR/CONT (1986) ..........................................................................................
SERVO , CR/CONT (1987) ..........................................................................................

25074627 
25074625 

6. 8.977 SCREW , HWH (M6.3 X 1.69 X 20) ZC........................................................................ 11503648 
7. 3.885 BRACKET , CR/CONT SERVO ................................................................................... 25517338 
8. 8.977 SCREW , HWH (M4.2 X 1.41 X 13) POR..................................................................... 11508256 
9. 10.154 BOLT , CR/CONT VAC TANK ..................................................................................... 25524249 

10. 3.886 TANK , CR/CONT VAC................................................................................................ 14056624 
11. 3.887 HARNESS , CR/CONT SERVO WRG ......................................................................... 12035367 
12. 8.915 NUT , HEX (M6-1 X 5.5) PEOR.................................................................................... 11507095 
13. 3.880 CLIP , CR/CONT SERVO CBL .................................................................................... 25526629 
14. 3.880 CABLE , CR/CONT SERVO ........................................................................................ 25525358 
15. 3.454 BRACKET , ACCEL CONT CABLE ............................................................................. 25525427 
16. 8.917 NUT , HFH (M8-1.25 X 7.5) PEOR............................................................................... 11507036 
17. 8.900 BOLT , HEX W/CON WA (M5-.8 X 13) ........................................................................ 11508442 
18. 3.887 MODULE , CR/CONT .................................................................................................. 25110875 
19. 8.977 SCREW , HWH TAP (M4.2 X 1.41 X 16) PZOR........................................................... 11509135 
20. 3.887 BRACKET , CR/CONT MODULE................................................................................. 25517726 
21. 2.447 SWITCH , STOP LAMP (EXC K34).............................................................................. 25529861 
22. 2.447 RETAINER , STOP LAMP SW..................................................................................... 22534155 
23. 3.885 VALVE , CRUISE VAC & TRANS CONV REL............................................................. 1645516 
24. 3.885 RETAINER , CR/CONT VAC REL VLV........................................................................ 1612303 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

3-108 


